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The menu of Cool Beans Bar & Grill from Knoxville includes 38 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the
menu cost about $5.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Gwen Nitzsche likes about Cool
Beans Bar & Girill:
| could make a down payment on a house with the amount of money | spent here in college and that's saying a
lot given the pitchers are only $10. That being said they draw a crowd with a great atmosphere and excellent
staff. They earned every penny. read more. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and have
something in beautiful weather, and there is no-charge WiFi. What Roxane Runolfsdottir doesn't like about Cool
Beans Bar & Grill:

Cool Beans. Even though | am almost | always make time to go to kool beans everytime | am in Knoxville. | love
the shrimp scampi and pitchers of Natural Light and the crowd is always young and fun to watchXOXO read
more. If you want to try delicious American dishes like burgers or barbecue, Cool Beans Bar & Grill from
Knoxville is the place to be, In addition, the latest games or races can be watched on the big screen in this
sports bar, which the visitors also love. At the bar, you can still relax after the meal (or during it) with an alcoholic
or non-alcoholic drink, You'll find nice South American meals also in the menu.
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Cool Beans Bar & Grill Menu

fllcoholic Drinks

BEER

fippetizers

QUESO DIP $5.5

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

HAMBURGER $5.5

Main courses
NACHOS

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

5

éntradas

QUESADILLA $6.0
Starters

LOADED FRIES $5.5
Hot Dogs

CHILI CHEESE DOG $5.0
Hot Food Burgeriand
JALAPENO BURGER $6.5
Water

SODA $2.0
Gourmet Street Tacos

CHICKEN FAJITA TACOS $6.0

Guarniciones [ Sides
CHIPS SALSA

Drinks

DRINKS

Glamburgers

MUSHROOM BURGER

Dillas

PHILLY DILLA

These types of dishes are
being served

BURGER

Salads

HOUSE SALAD
CHEF SALAD

Non alcoholic drinks
RED BULL
ICED TEA

Side dishes
SEASONED FRIES
SEASONED TOTS

fippetizer
MINI CORNDOGS
MONDO NACHOS

$3.5

$6.5

$6.0

$5.5
$6.5

$3.0
$2.0

$4.0
$4.0

$6.0
$7.0
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Popular Ttems
FRIED MAC CHEESE
BONELESS WINGS

Burgers
CHILI BURGER

CHEESE BURGER
BACON BURGER

Dishes are prepared with

BEANS

$7.0
$6.5

$7.0
$6.0
$6.5

MEAT
CHEESE

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
BUFFALO TENDER SANDWICH
BLACK BEAN BURGER
TURKEY MELT

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK

$4.5
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$6.0
$6.0
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Cool Beans Bar & Grill

1817 Lake Ave, Knoxville, TN Opening Hours:

37916, United States Sunday 01:00-03:00
Monday 01:00-03:00 12:00-24:00
Tuesday 01:00-03:00 12:00-24:00
Wednesday 01:00-03:00 12:00-24:00
Thursday 01:00-03:00 12:00-24:00

Made with menulist.menu Friday 01:00-03:00 12:00-24:00
Saturday 01:00-03:00
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